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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.68 727 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:01.89 720 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:01.89 720 F 30/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:01.93 718 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:02.01 716 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:02.11 712 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Newport 1

1:02.17 710 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Newport 1

1:02.22 708 F 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

1:02.26 707 H 30/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.29 706 F 07/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

1:02.34 704 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Swansea Uni 1

1:02.59 696 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:02.60 696 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:02.68 693  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

1:02.75 691 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.80 689 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

1:02.85 687 F 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:02.92 685 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:02.95 684 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

1:02.96 684 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.98 683 F 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.02 682 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:03.21 676 H 22/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

1:03.24 675 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

1:03.31 672 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

1:03.35 671 H 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.38 670 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1
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1:03.38 670 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

1:03.40 670 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.44 668 H 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Newport 1

1:03.44 668 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.45 668 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:03.46 668 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:03.47 667 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Newport 1

1:03.49 667 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.49 667 F 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:03.50 666 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.51 666  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

1:03.59 664 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.59 664 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.67 661 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:03.81 657 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.93 653 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:03.93 653 H 21/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

1:03.95 652 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.97 652 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:04.02 650 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.16 646 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.23 644 H 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Co Newport 1

1:04.26 643 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Newport 1

1:04.28 642 F 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:04.32 641 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:04.65 631 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:04.84 626 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.88 625 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:04.99 622 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.17 616 F 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:05.18 616 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.24 614 H 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.30 613 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:06.18 589 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1

1:06.44 582 F 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:06.80 572 H 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:07.70 550 F 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.02 542 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:08.09 540 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.49 531 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.55 530 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:08.66 527 H 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:10.45 488 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:11.97 458 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:12.28 452 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1

1:12.69 444 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:13.51 429 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:13.62 427 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:14.45 413 F 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Newport 1

1:14.80 408 H 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Newport 1

1:17.62 365 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:17.96 360 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:19.22 343 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Newport 1

1:20.67 325 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1
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1:23.04 298 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:29.83 235 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Co Newport 1

1:30.02 234 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Co Newport 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.02 682 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:03.24 675 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

1:03.40 670 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.44 668 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:02.59 696 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:02.75 691 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.96 684 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.92 685 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:02.95 684 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

1:03.31 672 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

1:03.45 668 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.02 650 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:03.49 667 F 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:03.46 668 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:02.29 706 F 07/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

1:01.89 720 F 30/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.26 707 H 30/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.34 704 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Swansea Uni 1

1:03.38 670 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

1:01.68 727 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:02.60 696 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:03.21 676 H 22/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

1:02.17 710 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Newport 1

1:02.11 712 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Newport 1

1:01.93 718 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:01.89 720 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Newport 1

1:02.68 693  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

1:03.51 666  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

1:02.22 708 F 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

1:02.80 689 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

1:02.01 716 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.59 664 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.44 668 H 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Newport 1

1:02.85 687 F 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.35 671 H 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:04.32 641 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:04.23 644 H 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Co Newport 1

1:02.98 683 F 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.97 652 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.47 667 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Newport 1

1:04.26 643 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Newport 1

1:03.49 667 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.16 646 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:03.93 653 H 21/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

1:05.17 616 F 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:04.88 625 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:03.59 664 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Newport 1
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1:03.95 652 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.50 666 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.28 642 F 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.30 613 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:03.67 661 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:03.93 653 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Newport 1

1:03.81 657 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.84 626 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Newport 1

1:04.65 631 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.24 614 H 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:05.18 616 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:04.99 622 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:06.18 589 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1

1:06.44 582 F 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:06.80 572 H 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.02 542 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:08.55 530 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:08.09 540 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.66 527 H 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:07.70 550 F 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:08.49 531 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Newport 1

1:10.45 488 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:12.28 452 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1

1:11.97 458 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:13.51 429 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Newport 1

1:12.69 444 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:13.62 427 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:14.45 413 F 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Newport 1

1:14.80 408 H 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Newport 1

1:17.62 365 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:17.96 360 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Newport 1

1:20.67 325 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Co Newport 1

1:19.22 343 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Newport 1

1:23.04 298 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Newport 1

1:30.02 234 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Co Newport 1

1:29.83 235 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Co Newport 1
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